
2509ca3c-a440-46fa-9282-fe319950469f.doc 
00942 - 1 

C:\Granicus\Legistar5\L5\Temp\2509ca3c-a440-46fa-9282-fe319950469f.doc Rev. 05/01 

SECTION 00942 - Change Order Form 
No. 1 

                           
 
DATE OF ISSUANCE: September 10, 2019  EFFECTIVE DATE: September 10, 2019  
                           
 
OWNER: Indian River County 
CONTRACTOR The Roofing Authority  
Project: SEBASTIAN CORNERS ROOF REPLACEMENT 
OWNER's Project No. IRC-1765      OWNER’S Bid No. 2018062 
                           
You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents: 

 
Reason for Change Order: 

The project is complete.  This change order is intended to make final adjustments to bid line 
Items in order to finalize the contract amount and release retainage to the Contractor. 

 
Attachments: (List documents supporting change) 

Description of Itemized Changes  
 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:   CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES  
Description Amount  Description Time 
Original Contract Price $382,000.00   Original Contract Time: 

Substantial Completion: 
Final Completion: 

(days) 
45 
60  

Net decrease of this Change 
Order: 

$32,702.71   Net increase (decrease) this 
Change Order: 

Substantial Completion: 
Final Completion: 

 
(days or dates) 
148  
148  

Contract Price with all approved 
Change Orders: 

$349,297.29   Contract Time with all approved 
Change Orders: 

Substantial Completion: 
Final Completion: 

 
(days or dates) 
193  
208  

     
 
ACCEPTED:  RECOMMENDED:  APPROVED: 
                    
By:The Roof Authority, Inc.  By: Andy P. Sobczak 

Infrastructure Project Manager 
 By: Richard B. Szpyrka 

Public Works Director 
CONTRACTOR (Signature)  ENGINEER (Signature)  OWNER (Signature) 
     
Date:       Date:       Date:      

 


	SECTION 00942 - Change Order Form
	No. 1


